
D.00 
1279.80 

doztE nn 
60.00| 

2300.00 
020 00 

1300.00 
700.00 
390.00 

Continue Page. 

100.00 
680.00 
150.00 

250.00 
950.00 

D.00 

0.00 
.00 

3.00 
.00 

0. 00 

00 
0.00 

CROR NOTE 
PAYBLE 

IGST PAYBLE 

TOTAL 
40.00lo.p012.00 

7.20 0.03 60.00o.00 12.00| 
2300.00 0.00 12.00 276.00 o.0a 

a20 0010 on120o 110.40 0.00 
6.50 0.0012.00| 156.00 0.00 

84.00 0.00 175.00 0.00 12.00 
46.80 0.00 195.000.00 12.00 

b00000200 
68.00 0.00 12.00 

00 L500.oo 
73.000060 
30.00 250.00 0.00| 12.00 

19.00 0.00 12.00 114.00 
240.00 0.00 12.00l 

8.500.00 12.00 
Dls IGST 

000 
81.60 o00 
7.50 0.00 

350 0.00 
0.00 
D.00 

10 20 Value value Anjount 

S86900020 NAVALGUNO KARNATKA-S220 
DIALYSIS UNIT, TALUKA HOSPITAL TALUKA HoseTA 

NUMBER : 

Address 
Name 

SHIPPED T0 

PHONEsA8s80020 
-582208 obST- DHARIAD Sate DALYSIS UNt, TALUKA HOSPITAL 

DCDC TALUKA HOSPTAL NAVALGUND 

ginal for EBuyer 

Authorised Signatory 

D.00 

0.00 

D.00 

0.00 
0.00 

FOR ANIL PHARMA 

1279 80 

12-07-2024 

14-03-2024 
A002071 

1258 80 

TH28 
11/28 

1028 
3r22 2 

11/26 

loctNo. ol Boxes Rersvnd w.exgecLiye 

1125 

TOTAL IGST 

SW2 

anpo 

42641 
HCHSTUO 

0 00 

Due Date 

LR Dat 
Bill No, 

Name Employee Cdet 

D0 

GST INVOICE 

1279 60 

1258 80| 
750 

IGST 

dck ty FreeBatch MfgExp [M.RP Rate 

1"100 

150 

2-03-2024 
25647 

4-03-2024 A002071 

1109 
1100 

0.00 
0 00 

DIScOUNT 

STATION 29-KARNATAKA 
VEHICLE NO. E-WAY BILL NO 

Transport & 
P.0, Date 

|lnvolce No 

Bilts not paid due date wit attrsct 24'% nteret. 
A drsoutes subiect to Jurisdication only 

Terns Conitaken backor exchanged 

D00 

Rs. Twenty Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Ony 

00 
sCHEME 

19715 00 

75 00| IGST 18.00% 
IGST 12.00% 
IGST 5.00% 

CLASS 

10490 00 
150 00 

TOTAL 
O NEEULt 246 

NEEDLE CUTTER 3LTR 
NEBULIZER MACHINE 

HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE 10M HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE SHL 
AD Z2 NO NEEDLE 

PUAST FACE MASK 3 PLY EARLOOP BLUE 

BT SET ( wV) 

G 

ALTHERMOMETER 
3100 CARE DISPO, SYRINGE 20ML 

BO19 

9018 

srecsa 

AP 

4016 

O800 

16 

2 

ANIL PHARMA 

901e90o 
1 ee3WAY STOp c 

15 

11 

BLUE PoNICO) 
SNHSN Product Name 

EMal: anlphama1997@gmail.com 

ADARSH NAGAR, DELHI - 110033 C-58, RAJAN BABU ROAD, 

DIS AMT 

GSTIN:0IAAPPG6291A1ZR 394 
e 0155131, 9212300328 



ANIL PHARMA 
cs8, RAJAN BABU ROAD, 
ADARSH NAGAR, DELHÊ - 110033 
Phone : 011-41557131, 9212300328 
oL No208-137393 1218-137394 

GSTIN 07AAPPG6291A1ZR 

EMaanigharma1997@Ggma 

19 4 

SN HSN Product Name 

20 004oe 
21 CB 

22 

25 1 

AP 

0 96a12 

CUASS 

POLY APPRON 

ROYAL GLoVES (RUBBER GLOVES) ccoRTANER PLASTIC 3LTR 

POVINANZ M/B POWDER 
PULSE OXYMETER 

amail.com 

STYLET 4,0 

IGST 5.0D9% 
IGST 12.D0% 

sURGICARE GLOVES 7NO 

IGST 18.00% 

SURGICARE GLOVES 6.50 NO 
VACCUTAINER EDTA 
AdH FER PLAIN 

FREIGHT CHARGES 

ASe 

TOTAL 

14876 00 
2926 00 

UNNOO02207 

000 

17951 00 
evy Only |QUR BANK DETAR 

Banik Name : WrVAN E 
|Branch Name : ADARSH NAGAR 

ESC Co07120040000326 

5CHEME 

0 00 

HNANCE BANK 

00 

Ierms & Condtiens 
Goods once scid wit not be taken back or er 

wifl attracd 24% intu 
Al dsoe date 

ubject to urisdication onhy. 

interged 

|Invoice 
Date 

P.O. No 
P.O, Date 

Transport 
E-WAY BILL NO 
VEHICLE NO. 

DISCOUNT 

sTATION 23KARNATAa 

0 00 

O00 

19447 

125 

2319 18 

1209-2324 

S 

GST INVvOICE 

100 
100 

ocNo. of Baues Rahed 

BilI No. 

Name/Enplo,au CoTC 
Centre Nans o 
OateTia 
Signature 

LR Date 
Cases 

Due Date 

|Pack ty Free Batch Mfg Exp M.R.PRate 

O.00 

Page No :2 

TOTAL IGST 

12-07-2024 

A0G2071 
14-03-2024 

12/28 

2319 1AT 

YROe 

o.00 
0.00 

o.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0,00 
0.00 

750 Total tems 
1785 00 Total Cty 

O00 

FOR ANIL PHARMA 

Authorised Signatory 

Original for Buyer 
BILL TO 

ocDC TALIKA HOSPTTAL NAVALGUNO 
OLYSSaN Se 2 
1NAVALGUNO KARATKAB82206 
PHONE 9906960020 

SHIPPED TO 
Nane 

Address 

NUMBER: 

Dis 1GST Value Value Aount 

B,000.0o 18.00 

42.0010.0b 18.00 
150.000.00 12.00 
185.00|0.00 

16,000.00 
6.000.00 

PRGCoUR PS DHAD 582208 
6980020 

2115.00lo.oo 

30 

774 

1200 

2.00 
2.00 

HOTALUKA HOSPITAL 

NAVALGUND) 
LURA 

TOTAL 
72.00 

18. 00 380 70 0on 

114.00 o.0o 
60.48 0.00 
18.00 0.00 
22.20O00 

96.00 o.00 

TOTAL 

DIS AMT. 
IGST PAYBLE 

Round of 
CRIDR NOTE 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
o 00 

0.00 
0.00 

o.00 

10715.00 
400.00 

Grand Total 

g50.00 
336.00 
150.00 

275.00 
B00.00 
800.00 

2115.00 

17951.00 
0.00 

251918 

20270.D0 

-0.18 
0.00 
0.00 

526 68 

96.00 0.00 


